1S
Y
N
82
95
71
C
20

voltage
Uc (1)
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
V 50 Hz V 60 Hz kg
24 24 NX22E-81 1SBH901074R8122 0.340
110 110…120 NX22E-84 1SBH901074R8422 0.340
220…230 230…240 NX22E-80 1SBH901074R8022 0.340
230…240 240…260 NX22E-88 1SBH901074R8822 0.340
400…415 415…440 NX22E-86 1SBH901074R8622 0.340
24 24 NX31E-81 1SBH901074R8131 0.340
110 110…120 NX31E-84 1SBH901074R8431 0.340
220…230 230…240 NX31E-80 1SBH901074R8031 0.340
230…240 240…260 NX31E-88 1SBH901074R8831 0.340
400…415 415…440 NX31E-86 1SBH901074R8631 0.340
24 24 NX40E-81 1SBH901074R8140 0.340
110 110…120 NX40E-84 1SBH901074R8440 0.340
220…230 230…240 NX40E-80 1SBH901074R8040 0.340
230…240 240…260 NX40E-88 1SBH901074R8840 0.340
400…415 415…440 NX40E-86 1SBH901074R8640 0.340
(1) for other voltage version see page no. 2/51
Description
NX contactor relays are used for switching auxiliary circuits and control circuits.
These contactor relays are of the block type design with: